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WRITTEN INTERVIEW RESULTS

ICT OFFICER GRADE II (STANDARDS AND COMPLIANCE) 

Shirika la Utangazaji Tanzania (TBC)

SNo Interview No Score Remarks

1 PSRS/25/9822/0301 72.00 SELECTED

2 PSRS/25/9822/0011 64.00 SELECTED

3 PSRS/25/9822/0100 62.00 SELECTED

4 PSRS/25/9822/0205 58.00 SELECTED

5 PSRS/25/9822/0225 56.00 SELECTED

6 PSRS/25/9822/0180 56.00 SELECTED

7 PSRS/25/9822/0130 54.00 SELECTED

8 PSRS/25/9822/0190 50.00 SELECTED

9 PSRS/25/9822/0106 50.00 SELECTED

10 PSRS/25/9822/0189 50.00 SELECTED

11 PSRS/25/9822/0169 48.00 NOT SELECTED

12 PSRS/25/9822/0046 44.00 NOT SELECTED

13 PSRS/25/9822/0248 44.00 NOT SELECTED

14 PSRS/25/9822/0181 44.00 NOT SELECTED

15 PSRS/25/9822/0264 42.00 NOT SELECTED

16 PSRS/25/9822/0146 42.00 NOT SELECTED

17 PSRS/25/9822/0254 42.00 NOT SELECTED

18 PSRS/25/9822/0024 42.00 NOT SELECTED

19 PSRS/25/9822/0253 40.00 NOT SELECTED

20 PSRS/25/9822/0123 40.00 NOT SELECTED

21 PSRS/25/9822/0201 40.00 NOT SELECTED

22 PSRS/25/9822/0118 40.00 NOT SELECTED

23 PSRS/25/9822/0207 38.00 NOT SELECTED

24 PSRS/25/9822/0183 38.00 NOT SELECTED

25 PSRS/25/9822/0243 36.00 NOT SELECTED

26 PSRS/25/9822/0033 36.00 NOT SELECTED

27 PSRS/25/9822/0308 36.00 NOT SELECTED

28 PSRS/25/9822/0188 34.00 NOT SELECTED

29 PSRS/25/9822/0044 34.00 NOT SELECTED

30 PSRS/25/9822/0150 34.00 NOT SELECTED

31 PSRS/25/9822/0187 34.00 NOT SELECTED

32 PSRS/25/9822/0232 34.00 NOT SELECTED

33 PSRS/25/9822/0309 34.00 NOT SELECTED
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34 PSRS/25/9822/0269 32.00 NOT SELECTED

35 PSRS/25/9822/0242 32.00 NOT SELECTED

36 PSRS/25/9822/0316 30.00 NOT SELECTED

37 PSRS/25/9822/0295 30.00 NOT SELECTED

38 PSRS/25/9822/0121 30.00 NOT SELECTED

39 PSRS/25/9822/0149 30.00 NOT SELECTED

40 PSRS/25/9822/0081 30.00 NOT SELECTED

41 PSRS/25/9822/0216 30.00 NOT SELECTED

42 PSRS/25/9822/0293 28.00 NOT SELECTED

43 PSRS/25/9822/0186 28.00 NOT SELECTED

44 PSRS/25/9822/0049 28.00 NOT SELECTED

45 PSRS/25/9822/0159 28.00 NOT SELECTED

46 PSRS/25/9822/0282 28.00 NOT SELECTED

47 PSRS/25/9822/0236 26.00 NOT SELECTED

48 PSRS/25/9822/0261 24.00 NOT SELECTED

49 PSRS/25/9822/0167 24.00 NOT SELECTED

50 PSRS/25/9822/0026 24.00 NOT SELECTED

51 PSRS/25/9822/0321 22.00 NOT SELECTED

52 PSRS/25/9822/0080 22.00 NOT SELECTED

53 PSRS/25/9822/0197 22.00 NOT SELECTED

54 PSRS/25/9822/0082 20.00 NOT SELECTED

55 PSRS/25/9822/0017 20.00 NOT SELECTED

56 PSRS/25/9822/0217 18.00 NOT SELECTED
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